MANX GRAND PRIX

MGP Qualifying Session 5 MGP Senior Classic Qualification - All Laps

Pos No On Lap

Rider

1 2 2 Dean Harrison

2 2 1 Dean Harrison

3 10 1 Michael Rutter

4 25 1 Andy Hornby

5 17 2 Hefyn Owen

6 33 2 Kelly Carruthers

7 17 1 Hefyn Owen

8 33 1 Kelly Carruthers

9 27 1 David Madsen-Mygdal

10 31 1 Maria Costello MBE

111 31 2 Maria Costello MBE

12 37 2 Steven Moody

13 37 1 Steven Moody

14 34 1 Jeff Smith

15 45 1 Mark Johnson*

16 45 2 Mark Johnson*

17 38 1 Shelley Pike

18 46 1 Robert Stephen Walsh*
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Machine

Norton 500Manx
Norton 500Manx
Yamaha 500
Honda CB500
Seeley - T-Bike G50
Honda CB500
Seeley - T-Bike G50
Honda CB500
Honda CB450
Honda 500/4
Honda 500/4
Honda CB350
Honda CB350
Seeley G50

Honda CB350
Honda CB350

BSA GoldStar
Honda CB350

2% GRAND PRIX
~

PRI
SUPPORTERS

MANX

CLUI

Sponsor

Craven Manx

Craven Manx

Davies Motorsport

Black Eagle Racing, Hel, Liqui Moly
Owen Racing

Somerset Vintage Motor Cycle Club
Owen Racing

Somerset Vintage Motor Cycle Club
Gimbert Racing

CSC/IMS

CSC/IMS

Dilligaf Classic Racing

Dilligaf Classic Racing

RobSpeed, Beeson Plumbing

MJ Racing

MJ Racing

SPARK

Der O'Rahilly

HONDA

Lap Time
20:32.020
20:53.211
21:14.216
22:35.845
22:53.710
22:59.309
23:09.178
23:15.712
23:24.827
23:41.611
24:17.076
24:19.127
24:48.942
25:39.374
26:27.454
26:37.371
26:39.599
27:03.926
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Speed (mph)
110.248
108.384
106.597
100.180
98.877
98.475
97.776
97.318
96.687
95.545
93.220
93.089
91.225
88.236
85.563
85.032
84.914
83.642
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CAROLE NASH
The care it deserves




